Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

11/2020

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
combustivel
para veiculos
oficiais

192/2020

06/05/2020

18/05/2020

10/2020

11 - PREGAO

*kkkkkkk

SUSPENSO
POR TEMPO
INDETERMIN
ADQ Hrrkrrk
Fornecimento
parcelado de
hortigrutigranje
iros (legumes
€ 0vos)

151/2020

19/03/2020

01/04/2020

4/2020

11 - PREGAO

Adequacéo e
adaptacao de
banheiros do
Saldo Nobre
para a
Acessibilidade

104/2020

16/03/2020

31/03/2020

7/2020

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
cobertura de
policarbonato
alveolar em
estrutura
metalica com
fornecimento
de material e
mao-de-obra.

139/2020

13/03/2020

27/03/2020

5/2020

11 - PREGAO
(REGISTRO)

AQUISICAO
DE
COMBUSTIVE
L PARA OS
VEICULOS
OFICIAIS E
GERADORES

000000000116
12020

11/03/2020

24/03/2020




3/2020

11 - PREGAO

Substituicdo
do forro do
Saldo Nobre

70/2020

11/02/2020

21/02/2020

1/2020

11 - PREGAO

contratacao de
empresa
especilizada
para prestacéo
de servigos
especializados
de seguramca
e medicina do
trabalho

36/2020

28/01/2020

11/02/2020

2/2020

11 - PREGAO

fornecimento
parcelado de
paes e lanches

38/2020

29/01/2020

07/02/2020




